
ENTREES

BEEF SHAWARMA
WITH TAHINI SAUCE

BEEF KABOB
WITH TAHINI SAUCE

ALL PLATES ARE SERVED WITH BASMATI RICE & SALAD

BEEF TIKKA
WITH TAHINI SAUCE

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
WITH GARLIC PASTE

CHICKEN KABOB
WITH GARLIC PASTE

CHICKEN TIKKA
WITH GARLIC PASTE

COMBO KABOB
BEEF KABOB, CHICKEN TIKKA & SAUCES

LAMB SHANK
WITH CHOICE OF STEW OF THE DAY

FISH FILET
WITH GARLIC SAUCE

HARVEST FRIES
BEEF OR CHICKEN SHAWARMA, TAHINI OR GARLIC PASTE

$12.99

$9.99

$15.99

$12.99

$9.99

$10.99

$14.99

$15.99

$9.99

$11.99

$59.99

FAMILY TRAYS

FOR (5) PEOPLE
SERVED OVER A BED OF YELLOW BASMATI RICE

1/2 LB BEEF SHAWARMA

(4) BEEF KABOB

(3) CHICKEN TIKKA
(4) CHICKEN KABOB

1/2 LB CHICKEN CREAM CHOP
(2) TANOUR BREAD

1/2 LB CHICKEN SHAWARMA

1 LB MIXED PICKLES
GRILLED TOMATOES & ONIONS

FOR (10) PEOPLE
SERVED OVER A BED OF YELLOW BASMATI RICE

1 LB BEEF SHAWARMA

(8) BEEF KABOB

(5) CHICKEN TIKKA
(8) CHICKEN KABOB

1 LB CHICKEN CREAM CHOP
(3) TANOUR BREAD

1 LB CHICKEN SHAWARMA

2 LB MIXED PICKLES
GRILLED TOMATOES & ONIONS

$99.99

$24.99
FOR (3) PEOPLE
SERVED OVER A BED OF YELLOW BASMATI RICE

(3) BEEF KABOB
(3) CHICKEN KABOB
1/4 LB BEEF SHAWARMA
1/4 LB CHICKEN SHAWARMA

SANDWICHES
ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH SIDE OF FRIES
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BRICK OVEN BREAD OR WRAP

BEEF SHAWARMA
WITH ONIONS / SUMAC, CUCUMBER PICKLES, TOMATOES & TAHINI

BEEF KABOB
WITH HUMUS, ONIONS / SUMAC, CUCUMBER PICKLES & TOMATOES

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
WITH LETTUCE, CUCUMBER PICKLES & GARLIC PASTE

CHICKEN KABOB
WITH IRAQI SALAD, CUCUMBER PICKLES & GARLIC PASTE

CHICKEN CREAM CHOP
WITH FRIES, LETTUCE, TOMATOES & GARLIC PASTE

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

FALAFEL SANDWICH
WITH FRIES AND YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS

$6.99

FALAFEL PLATE
SERVED WITH HUMUS

$8.99



CONTACT ELIE 

CATERING
HAVING A PARTY OR EVENT?
WE STRIVE TO PROVIDE WORLD CLASS CATERING SERVICES.
OUR ELITE CATERING STAFF IS READY TO ACCOMMODATE
EVENTS OR PARTIES OF ANY SIZE. 

WE OFFER FULL SERVICE SHAWARMA ROTISSERIE, WITH ON
SITE MEAL PLANNING FOR LARGE AND SMALL PARTIES. 

DON'T HESITATE TO GIVE US A CALL!

P: 619.840.8731

WHOLE QUZI
HALF QUZI

$349 EA
$189 EA

HARVESTINTERNATIONALMARKET.COM

733 EAST MAIN STREET
EL CAJON, CA 92020

P: 619.442.0413

A LA CARTE

BREAKFAST

BEEF TIKKA 

BEEF KABOB

BEEF SHAWARMA

CHICKEN KABOB

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

BEEF LIVER

CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN CREAM CHOP

FRENCH FRIES

FISH FILET

WHOLE FISH FRIED

MASQOUF FISH

MAKHLAMA
(6) EGGS, GROUND BEEF, ONIONS, TOMATOES & BELL PEPPERS

BAGHELA
(6) EGGS, FAVA BEANS, ONIONS, OVER HOT TANOUR BREAD

BASTURMA
(6) EGGS, OUR HOMEMADE BASTURMA

CHILI FRY
SMALL CUT SIRLOIN, TOMATOES, ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS

$2.99 EA

$12.99 LB

$9.99 EA

$4.99 EA

$2.99 EA

$9.99 LB

$5.99 EA

$9.99 LB

$5.99 LB

$9.99 LB

$5.99 EA

$5.99 LB

$12.99 

$12.99 

$12.99 

$12.99 

FALAFEL (2) $1.00 
(2) FOR $1.00


