ENTREES

ALL PLATES ARE SERVED WITH BASMATI RICE & SALAD

BEEF SHAWARMA WITH TAHINI SAUCE	\$12.99
BEEF KABOB	\$9.99
BEEF TIKKA	\$15.99
WITH TAHINI SAUCE	\$12.99
WITH GARLIC PASTE	
CHICKEN KABOB WITH GARLIC PASTE	\$9.99
CHICKEN TIKKA WITH GARLIC PASTE	\$10.99
COMBO KABOB BEEF KABOB, CHICKEN TIKKA & SAUCES	\$14.99
LAMB SHANK WITH CHOICE OF STEW OF THE DAY	\$15.99
FISH FILET	\$9.99
WITH GARLIC SAUCE HARVEST FRIES BEEF OR CHICKEN SHAWARMA, TAHINI OR GARLIC PAST	\$11.99

FALAFEL PLATE	
SERVED WITH HUMUS	





\$8.99

SANDWICHES

ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH SIDE OF FRIES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF BRICK OVEN BREAD OR WRAP

BEEF SHAWARMA	\$7.99
WITH ONIONS / SUMAC, CUCUMBER PICKLES, TOMATOES	& TAHINI
BEEF KABOB	\$7.99
WITH HUMUS, ONIONS / SUMAC, CUCUMBER PICKLES & T	OMATOES
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$7.99
WITH LETTUCE, CUCUMBER PICKLES & GARLIC PASTE	
CHICKEN KABOB	\$7.99
WITH IRAQI SALAD, CUCUMBER PICKLES & GARLIC PASTE	
CHICKEN CREAM CHOP	\$7.99
WITH FRIES, LETTUCE, TOMATOES & GARLIC PASTE	
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$6.99
WITH FRIES AND YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS	











FAMILY TRAYS

FOR (3) PEOPLE



(3) BEEF KABOB
(3) CHICKEN KABOB
1/4 LB BEEF SHAWARMA
1/4 LB CHICKEN SHAWARMA

SERVED OVER A BED OF YELLOW BASMATI RICE.

FOR (5) PEOPLE SERVED OVER A BED OF YELLOW BASMATI RICE



(4) BEEF KABOB
(4) CHICKEN KABOB
(3) CHICKEN TIKKA
1/2 LB BEEF SHAWARMA
1/2 LB CHICKEN SHAWARMA
1/2 LB CHICKEN CREAM CHOP
(2) TANOUR BREAD
1 LB MIXED PICKLES
GRILLED TOMATOES & ONIONS

FOR (10) PEOPLE SERVED OVER A BED OF YELLOW BASMATI RICE \$99.99

(8) BEEF KABOB
(8) CHICKEN KABOB
(5) CHICKEN TIKKA
1 LB BEEF SHAWARMA
1 LB CHICKEN SHAWARMA
1 LB CHICKEN CREAM CHOP
(3) TANOUR BREAD
2 LB MIXED PICKLES
GRILLED TOMATOES & ONIONS



A LA CARTE

BEEF KABOB	\$2.99 EA
BEEF SHAWARMA	\$12.99 LB
BEEF TIKKA	\$9.99 EA
BEEF LIVER	\$4.99 EA
CHICKEN KABOB	\$2.99 EA
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$9.99 LB
CHICKEN TIKKA	\$5.99 EA
CHICKEN CREAM CHOP	\$9.99 LB
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.99 LB
FISH FILET	\$9.99 LB
WHOLE FISH FRIED	\$5.99 EA
MASQOUF FISH	\$5.99 LB
FALAFEL 12) For \$1.00	(2) \$1.00

BREAKFAST

MAKHLAMA \$12.99 (6) EGGS, GROUND BEEF, ONIONS, TOMATOES & BELL PEPPERS

BAGHELA	\$12.99
(6) EGGS, FAVA BEANS, ONIONS, OVER HOT TANOUR BREA	D

BASTURMA (6) EGGS, OUR HOMEMADE BASTURMA

CHILI FRY \$12.99 SMALL CUT SIRLOIN, TOMATOES, ONIONS & BELL PEPPERS





\$12.99

CATERING

HAVING A PARTY OR EV	ENT?
WE STRIVE TO PROVIDE WORLD CLA OUR ELITE CATERING STAFF IS R EVENTS OR PARTIES OF ANY SIZE.	
WE OFFER FULL SERVICE SHAWAR SITE MEAL PLANNING FOR LARGE A	
DON'T HESITATE TO GIVE US A CALL	!
CONTACT ELIE	
P: 619.840.8731	
WHOLE QUZI	\$349 EA
HALF QUZI	\$189 EA















HARVESTINTERNATIONALMARKET.COM

733 EAST MAIN STREET EL CAJON, CA 92020 P: 619.442.0413